
 

 

 
  

 

Greenford High Term Dates: 2019-20 
We would ask parents to note the different start dates for different year groups at 
the beginning of the academic year 

 

Autumn Term 2019 

A Level Results Day Thursday  15th August 2019 Main Hall, Lady Margaret 

entrance. Yr. 13 – 8.30 a.m.; Yr. 12 – 9.30 a.m. 

GCSE Results Day Thursday  22nd August 2019 Main Hall, Lady Margaret entrance. Yr 

11 – 8.30 a.m.; Yr. 9  – 9.30 a.m. 
Inset day for staff  Monday 2nd  September 2019 
Inset Day/Induction and Enrolment Day: 
Post-16 

Tuesday 3rd   September 2019 

Induction Day: Year 7 and 12 only; 
Post-16 enrolment.  Start of school 
year for Yr. 7 

Wednesday 4th September 2019 

Start of school year for Yrs. 9, 10, 11 Thursday 5th September 2019 

Start of school year for Yrs. 8, 12, 13 Monday 9th September 2019 

Open Evening for Prospective Parents, 
Yr. 6 into 7 – please note, students will be 

sent home at 1.20 pm  

Thursday 

 

3rd October  2019 

Inset Day for Staff; School closed for 
students   

Friday  4th  October 2019  

Half Term Monday-Friday 21st  October -  25th October 2019 

Occasional Day -  School closed for students 

and staff (term time only)  
Friday  29th November 2019 

End of Autumn Term – students sent 

home at mid-day 
Thursday 19th December 2019 

Christmas Holidays   Friday 20th December 2019 – Friday 3rd    
January 2020 

Spring Term 2020 

Start of Spring Term Monday 6th   January 2020 

Half Term Monday-Friday 17th February – 21st  February  2020 

Raising Achievement Day – 
students/parents come in for pre-arranged 
interviews at set times 

Friday 3rd  April 2020 

Easter Holidays  Monday 6th April –  Friday 17th   April  2020 

Summer Term 2020 

Start of Summer  Term Monday 20th  April 2020 

May Day Bank Holiday Friday  8th   May 2020 (Please note, moved from 
Monday 4th May nationally – VE Day) 

Half Term Monday-Friday  Monday 25
th

 May  – Friday 29
th

 May 2020 

Last Day of Term: students sent home mid-

day 
Thursday 16th  July 2020  

A Level Results Day   Thursday 13th August 2020 

GCSE  Results Day  Thursday 20th August 2020 

Bank Holiday  Monday 31st August 2020 
New Academic Year 2020-21,  start day TBC   
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